
Buses towards Thurston 73A

Garboldisham, Fox Inn 07:20

Hopton, Church Bus Shelter 07:25

Market Weston, Village Hall 07:28

Coney Weston, The Swan 07:35

Barningham, Royal George 07:39

Hepworth, Bus Shelter 07:44

Stanton, Memorial 07:50

Bardwell, Green 07:58

Ixworth, Greyhound 08:08

Ixworth, Village Hall 08:10

Thurston, Community College 08:25

Buses towards Garboldisham 73A

Thurston, Community College 15:35

Ixworth, Village Hall 15:50

Ixworth, Greyhound 15:52

Bardwell, Green 16:02

Stanton, Memorial 16:10

Hepworth, Bus Shelter 16:18

Barningham, Royal George 16:23

Coney Weston, The Swan 16:27

Market Weston, Village Hall 16:34

Hopton, Chapel 16:37

Garboldisham, Swan 16:42

Garboldisham > Coney Weston > Stanton > Ixworth > Thurston

SCHOOLDAYS ONLY

SUMMARY TIMETABLE73A

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

Valid from Wednesday 30th July 2025

This route will operate on a hail and ride basis, picking up and setting down at any safe place on request.


